


http://www.magento.com/marketingsherpa








1

mailto:research@marketingsherpa.com
mailto:research@marketingsherpa.com


2

http://mecla.bs/ec1


3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10

http://mecla.bs/ec2


11



12



13



14



15



16



16 17



18

http://mecla.bs/ec3


19



20



21



22



2322



24



25



26



27



28



29

mailto:research@marketingsherpa.com
http://meclabs.com/digest
http://marketingsherpa.com/library
http://marketingsherpa.com/newsletters
http://meclabs.com/education
http://marketingsherpa.com/summit
http://marketingsherpa.com/



	BMR COVER
	Magento Letter and Contributors
	TOC 1
	TOC 2
	TOC 3
	FINAL E-commerce BMR REVISED
	BMR BACK COVER



